MCU-1900
Designed for next generation communications networks by the voice
and video over IP experts, the PLANET Multipoint Control Unit (MCU) is
the smart solution that offers you an easy way to connect, conference,
and collaborate any way of communication you need. In the video
conferencing performance, PLANET MCU multi-function platform is the
most flexible and total solution for deploying IP-centric voice, video and
Surveillance communications.

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
MCU-1900 Multipoint Control Unit (up to 9 screen)
Related Product
ICF-1600 Internet Video Conferencing Phone
ICA-230 PoE CMOS P/T IR Internet Camera
ICA-350 30-meter Outdoor Infrared Internet Camera
ICA-750 Dual Mode CCD Box Internet Camera
ICA-M220 Mega-Pixel CMOS PT IP Camera
ICA-HM230 H.264 Mega-Pixel CMOS Pan/Tilt Internet Camera
07-09 C-MCU1900
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2009 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation